
BREAKTHROUGH FOAMING TECHNOLOGY
PROVIDES 3X AS MANY APPLICATIONS PER OUNCE

Alcohol Free
Foaming Formula

FOAMING HAND SANITIZERS

Kills 99.99% of Disease-Causing Germs

Active Ingredient: 62% Ethyl Alcohol

New! Breakthrough Foaming Technology

3 times more applications than Alcohol Gels 

Spreads easier and faster than Alcohol Gels 

Enriched with Aloe & Vitamin E

No sticky residue

Kills 99.99% of Disease-Causing Germs

Active Ingredient: .13% Benzalkonium Chloride

New! Breakthrough Foaming Technology

3 times more applications than Alcohol Gels 

Spreads easier and faster than Alcohol Gels 

Alcohol & Fragrance Free

No sticky residue

Non-Flammable

www.x3clean.com | info@x3clean.com

THE #1 WAY TO STAY HEALTHY IS CLEAN HANDS

Aloe & Vitamin E
Foaming Formula

KILLS99.99%of theNORWALKVIRUS

KILLS99.99%of theNORWALKVIRUS

COMING

MARCH

2007
COMING

MARCH

2007



FOAMING HAND SANITIZERS

– Center for Disease Control

“80% of infections are transmitted by the hands.”

HEALTHCARE
PROFESSIONALS

EDUCATION
CENTERS

FAMILY AND
HOME USE

FOOD
SERVICE

2 oz. 6 oz.

Alcohol
Based

Gel

3x AS MANY 
APPLICATIONS 

PER OUNCE!

Help keep your environment safe. For less than a penny a pump you can 

help keep patients, employees, customers and students hands clean and 

free of harmful germs.                       is ideal for:   

TO ORDER OR FOR MORE INFORMATION PLEASE CONTACT:

Healthy Alternatives, TOLL FREE: 1-888-868-3108 | ALASKA & HAWAII: 814-684-7929
E-MAIL usa-sales@x3clean.com | ONLINE www.x3clean.com

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION SIZE ITEM UPCITEM
CODE CASE UPC CASE

PACK
MCKESSON
ORDER NO.

Alcohol Free Formula

Foaming Hand Sanitizer

Foaming Hand Sanitizer – Refill

Foaming Hand Sanitizer – Wall Dispenser

Foaming Hand Sanitizer (coming March ‘07)

2.5 oz

1.05 gal

27 oz

33.8 oz

10002

10004

10091

10003

20011800

40011800

91011800

(coming March ‘07)

8 14081 00002 2

8 14081 00004 6

8 14081 00091 6

8 14081 00003 9

8 14081 00102 9

8 14081 00104 3

8 14081 00191 3

8 14081 00103 6

12

2

6

6

Foaming Hand Sanitizer (coming March ‘07) 2.5 oz 10007 (coming March ‘07) 8 14081 00007 7 8 14081 00107 4 12

Foaming Hand Sanitizer (coming March ‘07) 33.8 oz 10008 (coming March ‘07) 8 14081 00008 4 8 14081 00108 1 6

Aloe & Vitamin E Formula

Alcohol Free
Formula

2.5 oz
27 oz

33.8 oz
1.05 gal

Aloe & Vitamin E
Formula

2.5 oz
33.8 oz


